
Championnat FRSO RELAIS
MALONNE - BOIS DE LA VECQUEE 13.4.2025

ThOR

Fanny TILKIN
CO Liège
Omloop : Championnat FRSO RELAIS (#3) 
Tijd : 0:14:28 (6'53"/km)

0/32 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. ThORsion'air+ 2:07:56
2. COLG 4 2:20:45
3. PEGASE 1 2:22:59

1. 208 00:00:20 226m 1'28"/km
2. 210 00:00:34 00:00:54 93m 6'06"/km
3. 175 00:00:30 00:01:24 78m 6'25"/km
4. 211 00:01:41 00:03:05 196m 8'35"/km
5. 201 00:00:46 00:03:51 123m 6'14"/km
6. 207 00:01:13 00:05:04 198m 6'09"/km
7. 212 00:00:58 00:06:02 147m 6'35"/km
8. 200 00:01:20 00:07:22 179m 7'27"/km
9. 202 00:00:50 00:08:12 137m 6'05"/km

10. 197 00:00:55 00:09:07 92m 9'58"/km
11. 198 00:01:10 00:10:17 121m 9'39"/km
12. 199 00:01:48 00:12:05 185m 9'44"/km
13. 180 00:01:02 00:13:07 131m 7'53"/km
14. 255 00:00:18 00:13:25 49m 6'07"/km
15. 999 00:01:03 00:14:28 158m 6'39"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5903
https://www.helga-o.com

